European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

All Nations Cup (Title Show) H

ECAHO
Aachen,
Germany
29 Sep 2018, Mares 11 years and
older
Position Horse Score Detail
st Name: ETNOLOGIA 93.19 ANN. RS. M.l S.L. AM. M.V.
Colour:

Owner: HALSDON
ARABIANS, SHIRLEY
WATTS

2nd Name: RIHAB AL 92.38
NASSER
Colour:
Owner: Al Nasser
Stud - Sheikh Nawaf
Bin Nasser Al Thani

3rd Name: PALANGA 91.81
Colour:
Owner: Stadnina
Koni Michalow SP. z
0.0.



4th

5th

Name: GRISENDA
CHANDRA

Colour:

Owner: Az. Agr.
Montecucco - Gatti,
Gloria

90.94

Name: JULLYA BEY
JAMAAL

Colour:

Owner: Eriska
Arabians

90.44

Name: JUWANDA OS o
Colour:

Owner: Alkazemi

Arabians

Name: BADAWIEH o
AA

Colour:

Owner: Ajman Stud -

HRH Sheikh Ammar

Bin Humaid

Name: LUMIAR BINT o
BALZAC

Colour:

Owner: Abhaa

Arabians - Al

Babtein, Ahmad

A.N. R.S. M.l

19.50 19.50 19.00

19.25 19.25 18.75

20.00 19.50 19.00

18.50 19.00 18.50

17.50 17.50 18.00

16.00 15.50 15.50

19.00 18.50 18.50

A.N. R.S. M.l

19.00 19.00 19.50

19.00 19.00 19.00

19.50 19.00 19.00

19.00 19.00

LEGS 15.50
7(e)VASB 19.00

No detailed scorecard available

18.00 18.50

15.50 16.00

18.50 18.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

S.L.
19.50
19.25
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

S.L.
19.00
18.75
19.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

A.M.
19.50
19.25
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

A.M.
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

M.V.
19.50
19.00
19.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

M.V.
19.00
18.75
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50



Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE

R.S. @ Renata Schibler, CH

M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

S.L. = Steve Lieblang, US

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
M.V. 11 Marc Veray, FR
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